Bad debts
Transportation
IURCFee

Total O&M Expense

Depredation Expense

Taxes Other than Income:
Payron Tax
Utility Receipt'> Tax

Total Taxes Other Than Income

Income Taxes:
State Income Tax
Federal Income Tax

Totai Income taxes

Total Operating Expenses

Net Operating Income

Other Income (Expense)
Interest on Debt to Associated Companies
Amortization of Debt Discount

Total Other Income (Expense)

Net Income

June 30,
2010

$ 204,471
6,619
5,461
2,910
2,088

221,549

28,491
1,189

27,798
99,281
3,507

244
(3)

248
160,755

22,167

271
1,4-53
1,724

$

1,592
5,602
7,194

29,709

(18,041)
(123)

(18,164)

December 31,
2009

$. 200,876

$

5,669
4,928
3,255
2,088

216,816

42,192

26,272
117,842

4,966
(2,476)

188,796

24,845

2,897
2,897

(1,625)

8,496

(19,282)
(123)

(19,405)

(10,909)

OUCC
Schedule 3
Page 1 ofl

OVCC
Schedule 4
Page 1 of 1

CONSUlVIKRS INDlAL,,{A WATER COl\lPAl'lY~ INC
CAUSE NUl\1BER 43962~U

* Settlement Schedules *HH

Pro-forma Net Operating Income Statement

Year Pro-forma Pro-Forma
Ended Scb Present Sell Proposed

6/36/201 I) Adjustments Rates Adjustments Ref Rates

v,tater Revenues $ 216,551 $ 1,641 5-1 $ 218,192 S 81,842 $ 300,034
Law Fees 2,910 2,910 2,910
Other 'viater Revenues 2,088 2,088 2,088

TOl:al Operating Revenues 221,549 1,641 223,190 81,.842 305,032

O&:tvI Expense 160,755 146,922 147,111
Payron Expense (17,992) 6-1
Rate Case txpense 3,900 6-2
lURC Fee 259 6-4 97 1
Bad Debt Expense 92 1

Depreciation Expense 22,167 11,013 6-3 33,180 33,180
Ta.xes Other than Income:

PayToll Tax 271 271 271
Property Tax 14,608 7-3 14,608 14,608
Utility Receipts Tax 1,453 1,602 7-1 3,055 1,144 4,199

Income Taxe$:
State Income Tax 1,592 (1,393) 7"2 199 6,940 7,139
Federal Income Tax 5,602 (5,920) 1"2 (318) 25,749 25,431

Total Operating 191,840 6,01& 197,918 34,022 231

Net Operating Income $ $ (4,431) $ 25;272 ,$ 47,820 $ 73,091

CONSUME;RS Th'DL.-lliA WATER COl\'WA._~Y. INC
CAUSE NUMBER 43962-U

* Settlement Schedules *

Revenue Adjustments

(1)

Restd ential Nqrmalizatioll

To normalize residential customer growth during the test year.

July '09

August

Sept

Oct

Nov
Dec

Jan, '10

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

June

Totals

Additional
Number of Customer Remaining Annual
Customers Gro.'ith

484

483 (l) {lj

485 2 2 4

486 1 3 3

486 4

488 :2 .5 10
488 6

489 I 7 7

492 3 8 24